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Thursday, April 3, 2025
Patti's & Paducah

The day begins at Patti's 1818 Settlement in Grand Rivers, Kentucky,
where you can expect to enjoy good food, local history, simpler times,
beautiful gardens, comfortable conversation and friendly, smiling faces.
We'll have some time to explore the property as well as an
unforgettable group lunch.

The next stop is Paducah! Historic Downtown Paducah, Kentucky has
been consistently recognized as one of America's best and most
beautiful Main streets. Upon arrival in this picturesque Paducah
neighborhood set along the Ohio River, you'll discover the true beauty
of Paducah — cultural heritage and creative spirit. We'll have a step-on
guide join us for a historic driving tour of the area before visiting the
National Quilt Museum. You'll have some time to see all the downtown

area has to offer before heading home.
Price includes lunch at Pafti's, historic driving tour, admission to the o) The National E
National Quilt Museum, deluxe motor coach transportation, all taxes : :

and gratuifies.

¥ Quilt Museum ¢

Price: $] 65 (Price Per Bank Customer)
Sign-Ups Start 2/28 | $20 Non-Refundable Deposit Due at Reservation
Final Payment Date: March 7

visA | [

[

Cullman County: Misty Shannon

256.774.9568 or misty.shannon@fnbforyou.com
Giles County: Savannah Bentley

931.424.2105 or savannah.bentley@fnbforyou.com
Lincoln County: Melissa Stevenson

931.433.9124 or melissa.stevenson@fnbforyou.com

Marshall County: Melissa Haynie

931.359.5900 or melissa.haynie@fnbforyou.com
Limestone County: Toyna Carter

256.233.8555 or toyna.carter@fnbforyou.com
Madison County: Miranda Nichols
256.325.4342 or miranda.nichols@fnbforyou.com

Please note: We reserve the right to amend the itinerary in the event of special circumstances or cancel a tour
if less than the required minimum number of passengers sigh up by the final payment date. After the final
payment date, any unpaid reservations will be released. Any cancellation of paid reservations after the final
payment date are non-refundable unless another passenger can be added from a wait list- if there is one.




